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NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED
Gross Reported

b. Large Losses
Adjusted (a-b)

a.

Cc.

FULLY TAX EXEMPT
Losses-Flat %
Losses—-Actual
Federal

GROSS GALLONS TAXED

a
b
(¢}
d
e.
£.
g
h
i
J

Total

(sum a thru i)

FULLY REFUNDED
Agriculture
Aviation

QT OB 3 HFUHFDQHMOQAQOTY

Industrial & Commercial

Construction

Marine

Taxicabs

Recreational Vehicles

Waste Management
Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0Oil

Trains

Redi-Mix

Native
Total

Americans
(sum a thru q)

NET GALLONS TAXED
At Full Rate
Aviation

a
b
(¢}
d
e.
£.
g
h
i
J

Total

(a thru i)

(l.a-2.7)

ABBREV:

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

GASOLINE

205,153,733
0
205,153,733

2,769,484
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

2,769,48

202,384,249

15,965
0
89,321
0

0
136,458
0

0

8,392
353,393
177,063
4,281

0

0

0

0
721,114
1,505,987

200,878,262
2,020,089
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
1

202,898,35

HIGHWAY

DIESEL

68,338,425
0
68,338,425

O OO OO0 0o oo o

68,338,425

[y
o
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148,592
0
12,440
0

0
12,879
174,012

68,164,413
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

68,164,41

234,587

234,587

234,587

* User Refunds

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate: $0.
LPG Tax Rate: $0.
CNG Tax Rate: $0.
LNG Tax Rate: $0.
HIGHWAY
CNG
907,844
0 0
907,844
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
907,844
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2,718
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3,296
0 0
0 6,014
234,587 901,830
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
7 901,830

309
226
247
197

HIGHWAY

(eff.
(eff.
(eff.
(eff.

LNG

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

25,395

25,395

O OO OO OO oo o

25,395

O OO OO OO0 O0O0O0O0oooooo

25,395

25,39

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

274,659,984
0
274,659,984

2,769,484
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

2,769,48

271,890,500

15,965
0
89,321
0

0
136,458
0

2,718
8,493
353,393
177,063
152,873
0
12,440
0

3,296
733,993
1,686,013

270,204,487
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

272,199,18

Therefore, these gallons are not included in
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NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

YEAR (2 DIGITS): 23
STATE CODE: 55 ABBREV:
MONTH (2 DIGITS): 3
GASOLINE

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

a. Gross Reported 205,153,733
b. Large Losses 0
c. Adjusted (a-b) 205,153,733

FULLY TAX EXEMPT

a. Losses-Flat % 2,769,484
b. Losses-Actual 0
c. Federal 0
d 0
e. 0
f. 0
g 0
h 0
i 0
j. Total (sum a thru 1) 2,769,484
GROSS GALLONS TAXED (l.a-2.3j) 202,384,249
FULLY REFUNDED

a. Agriculture 15,965
b. Aviation 0
c. Industrial & Commercial 89,321
d. Construction 0
e. Marine 0
f. Taxicabs 136,458
g. Recreational Vehicles 0
h. Waste Management 0
i. Federal 8,392
j. Off Road Farm 353,393
k. Off Road Non-Farm 177,063
1. Mass Transit 4,281
m. Aviation 0
n. Heating 0Oil 0
o. Trains 0
p. Redi-Mix 0
g. Native Americans 721,114
r. Total (sum a thru q) 1,505,987

NET GALLONS TAXED

a. At Full Rate 200,878,262
b. Aviation 0
c 0
d 0
e. 0
f. 0
g 0
h 0
i 0
j. Total (a thru i) 200,878,262

UPLOAD VERSION

HIGHWAY

DIESEL

68,338,425
0
68,338,425

O OO OO0 0o oo o

68,338,425

O O FH O O0OOOOoOOoOOoOo

12,879
161,572

68,176,853
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

68,176,85

* User Refunds

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate: $0.

LPG Tax Rate: $0.

LNG Tax Rate: $0.

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,167,826
0
1,167,826

O OO OO0 0o oo oo

1,167,826

el eoleoBeoleolololololshahoheohshaohoheoh sl

1,167,826
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6

1,167,82

Therefore,

CNG Tax Rate: $0.

309
226
247
197

(eff.
(eff.
(eff.
(eff.

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

274,659,984
0
274,659,984

2,769,484
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

2,769,48

271,890,500

15,965
0
89,321
0

0
136,458
0

0

8,493
353,393
177,063
152,873
0

0

0

0
733,993
1,667,559

270,222,941
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

270,222,94

these gallons are not included in



